
 

DATE DAY EVENT 

August 2-6, 9 Mon-Fri, Mon Faculty & Staff Back-to-School Week 
August 9 Mon  Back-to-School Celebration  
August 11 Wed  First day for all students 

September 6 Mon No School – Labor Day 

October 8 Fri End of 1st Quarter 
October 11-15 Mon-Fri  No School – Fall Break 

November 1  Mon No School – Parent Teacher Conferences 
November 22-26 Mon-Fri  No School – Thanksgiving Break 

December 15 Wed End of 2nd Quarter – Last day for students 
Dec. 17 – Jan. 2 Fri-Sun No School – Christmas Break  

January 3 Mon No School – Teacher Inservice 
January 4 Tuesday Students Return 
January 17 Mon No School – Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

February 21 Mon No School – Presidents Day 

March 11 Friday End of 3rd Quarter 
March 14-18 Mon-Fri  No School – Spring Break 

April 15-18 Fri-Mon  No School - Easter Weekend 

May 9 Mon No School - Faculty & Staff Inservice 
May 22 Sun Upper School Commencement 
May 24 Tues Kindergarten Graduation 
May 25 Wed Last Day of School for students 

This calendar includes important dates for the 2021-2022 school year.  

2021-2022 Attendance Calendar 

Please visit www.gcarams.org for all events and updated listings. 




